
LOT 71 OAKS OF LAKE CITY PHASE 2

WD 1351-600, WD 1422-319, WD 149

FISHER MARK H/FISHER SANDRA D
952 SW MANDIBA DR
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

18-5S-17-09280-171

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
02

18517.010 1.00/

05/14/2024 MLU

07/08/2024 HC 1.02 55,000 0 0 55,000

STANDARD
3

469,777
3,240
55,000

528,017
193,405
334,612

HX HB 50,722
283,890
528,017

0

532,910

1498/234 8/24/2023 WD Q I 01 575,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

MCNUTT BRUCE

FISHER MARK H

1422/0319 10/15/2020 WD Q V 01 24,900

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

M F BUTLER HOMES LLC

BRUCE & SUSAN MCNUT

2026
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000048803 Additions 22,000 12/07/2023

41089 SFR 12/30/2020

2024HX Base Yr

952 SW MANDIBA DR, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 32 HARDIE BRD 100
Exterior Wall 00 N/A 0
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 13 LAM/VNLPLK 100
Interior Floo 00 N/A 0
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2.5 100

Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 04 04 100
Kitchen Adjus 02 02 100

Quality 08 08

0100 01 2,876 151.9195 170.15 489,351 2021 2021 0 0 0 4.00 96.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2024 Heated Area: 2364

BAS 2,076 100 2,076 339,102

BAS 288 100 2025 288 47,043

FGR 582 55 320 52,270

FOP 233 30 70 11,435

FOP 288 30 86 14,048

FOP 60 30 2025 18 2,940

FST 33 55 18 2,940

3,560 2,876 469,777

BAS=[ORIG=-30,-20] S14 W2 S11 E2 S8 E1 E13 N5 E7 S5 E13 E1 N4
E6 S9 E9 E11 N38 W22 W36 W3 $
FGR=[ORIG=11,18] S5 W2 S19 E2 S2 E4 S2 E12 N2 E4 N23 N3 W11
W9 $
FOP=[ORIG=-27,-28] S8 E36 N8 W36 $
BAS=[YR=2025;ORIG=-57,3] E18 S16 W18 N16 $
FOP=[ORIG=-29,13] S6 E33 N6 W13 N5 W7 S5 W13 $
FST=[ORIG=20,21] N3 E11 S3 W11 $
FOP=[YR=2025;ORIG=-39,13] E10 S6 W10 N6 $
.
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FGR

5

19

4

12

4
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3
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11

3
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FOP
2025

10
6

10

6

1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1,080.00 UT 3.00 3.00 100 2022 2021 100 3,240

3,240

1 0100 C SFR 100 PRD 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 55,000.00 55,000.00 55,000


